

CONSTRUCTION COST ESTIMATE			DATE PREPARED				
% Submittal			3.14.2023				
PROJECT NO./IFB NO.			CONTRACT NO.				
U/A			2016-1				
LOCATION			REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL NO.				
1202 KENILWORTH AVE. CLEVELAND, OH 44113							
DRAWING NO.		ESTIMATOR			CHECKED BY		
Summary all Disciplines		P. BURLIJ			L.E.O.		
TRADE	QUANTITY		LABOR		MATERIAL / EQUIP.		TOTAL COST
	NO. UNIT	UNIT MEAS.	PER UNIT	TOTAL	PER UNIT	TOTAL	
<u>WOOD-PLASTICS</u>							
2x12 TREATED LUMBER	366	L.F.					2,250
3x3 TREATED VD. LUMBER	70	L.F.					1,450
2x4 TREATED VD. SOFFIT	210	S.F.					11,988
2x10 DOOR HEADER	2	EA.					227
2x4x12' VD. STUDS	210	EA.	3.22	8,707	5.38	1,130	9,839
1/2" x 5 1/2" VD. BASE	204	L.F.	2.43	714.42	1.49	438.46	1,151
					SUB	TOTAL	26,905
<u>TERMINAL MOISTURE</u>							
60 ML. EPDM ROOF	1,781	S.F.					16,029
4" RIGID INSUL.	1,781	S.F.					26,568
1/2" COVER BOARD	1,781	S.F.					16,236
3" EFIS SIDING	473	S.F.					14,190
2" EFIS SIDING	1,200	S.F.					30,000
2" INTERIOR RIGID INSUL.	2,025	S.F.					3,038
3 1/2" FIBER GLASS INTERIOR WALL	1,575	S.F.					3,150
					SUB	TOTAL	109,211
PROJECT TOTAL							